Skirting

The chart below lists the quantity of complimentary skirted tables per each room in Student Center East. Complimentary skirted tables are only
available to UIC faculty, staff, and students. Additional skirted tables are available for a fee. Please visit our Audiovisual Equipment and
Services page for more details.

Room Skirted Tables
302
315
603
605
611
613
713
Cardinal
Illinois AB
Illinois BC & Foyer
Illinois Foyer
Illinois A
Illinois B
Ilinois C
Ft. Dearborn AB
Ft. Dearborn B
Prairie Room
Monarch Room
White Oak AB
White Oak A
White Oak B
East Terrace
Inner Circle
Rathskellar
Room 15
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