## **Skirting**

The chart below lists the quantity of complimentary skirted tables per each room in Student Center East. Complimentary skirted tables are only available to UIC faculty, staff, and students. Additional skirted tables are available for a fee. Please visit our <u>Audiovisual Equipment and Services</u> page for more details.

Room	Skirted Tables
302	4
315	2
603	2
605	4
611	0
613	3
713	3
Cardinal	4
Illinois AB	6
Illinois BC & Foyer	6
Illinois Foyer	1
Illinois A	6
Illinois B	6
Illinois C	4
Ft. Dearborn AB	0
Ft. Dearborn B	2
Prairie Room	0
Monarch Room	1
White Oak AB	2
White Oak A	1
White Oak B	1
East Terrace	0
Inner Circle	0
Rathskellar	3
Room 15	1